Position

City Engineer

Public Works Administrator
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Engineering Technician llI
Senior Administrative Clerk

City Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon

Dixon

Department

City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer

Total Wages

$105,756
$103,424
$93,751
$93,466
$91,666
$63,792
$53,928
$5,625

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,861
$23,377
$31,702
$31,720
$13,992
$26,403
$16,806

$0



