Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Engineer		Dixon	City Engineer	\$105,756	\$37,861
Public Works Administrator		Dixon	City Engineer	\$103,424	\$23,377
Associate Civil Engineer		Dixon	City Engineer	\$93,751	\$31,702
Associate Civil Engineer		Dixon	City Engineer	\$93,466	\$31,720
Associate Civil Engineer		Dixon	City Engineer	\$91,666	\$13,992
Engineering Technician III		Dixon	City Engineer	\$63,792	\$26,403
Senior Administrative Clerk		Dixon	City Engineer	\$53,928	\$16,806
City Engineer		Dixon	City Engineer	\$5,625	\$0